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1-J22 Abhinav Gems Co., Ltd 1-L20 Enterprise Pearl Gems Ltd 1-N17 Jewelry Ozawa Co., Ltd 1-N0O1 Kuwayama Corporation
Contact Person : Mr. HEMISH JHAVERI Contact Person : Mr. SHRENIK JHAVERI Contact Person : Mr. Yuichi Ozawa Contact Person : Mr. HIDENARI MATSUDA
E-mail : abhinav.gems@hotmail.com E-mail : enterprise@river.ocn.ne.jp E-mail : j_ozawa_pearl@yahoo.co.jp E-mail : h-matsuda@kuwayama.co.jp
1-K29 Akoya Pearl Co., Ltd 1-N46 Fukutaya Pearl 1-J16 JUNTEN 1-N29 La Perle D'orient
Kobe Since 1969 Contact Person : Mr. Koki Ito Contact Person : Mr. Lin Dongguang Contact Person : Mr. Amitabh Bothra
Contact Person : Mr. YUKI UEDA E-mail : fukutayapearl@gmail.com E-mail : to-kou@live.jp E-mail : orientpearlsjp@yahoo.co.jp
E-mail : akoyasinjull88@poplar.ocn.ne.jp
1-KO05 All Nippon Pearl Co Ltd 1-L18 Gems International Co Ltd 1-K15 Kakuda Pearl Co Ltd 1-L12 Matsuo Co., Ltd
Contact Person : Mr. HIREN ZAVERI Contact Person : Mr. Masaharu Negishi Contact Person : Mr. LI ZHIYOU Contact Person : Mr. YUTAKA MATSUO
E-mail : hdzaveri@yahoo.com E-mail : negishi@gems-inter.co.jp WechatlD : 1ee88668866 E-mail : matsuopearlco@gmail.com
1-K13 Alpha Tajima Co., Ltd 1-L38 Gotoh Pearl Co Ltd 1-K34 Kaneko Pearl Co Ltd 1-NO7 MEI PEARL CO,, INC.
Contact Person : Mr. Takehiro Tajima Contact Person : Mr. Mitsuo Gotoh Contact Person : Mr. Koji Arima Contact Person : Ms. YingMei Wang
E-mail : alphatajimatokyo@gmail.com E-mail : gotohpearlkobe@yahoo.co.jp E-mail : yuta_takuO106@yahoo.co.jp E-mail : meipearl.hide@gmail.com
1-N21 Amit Trading Co Ltd 1-N27 Hanai Pearl Co Ltd 1-L32 Kansai Shinju Co Ltd Meishin Pearl Co Ltd
Contact Person : Mr. Dori Chitayat Contact Person : Mr. TOSHIO HANAI Contact Person : Mr. SAMIR A. JAVERI Contact Person : Mr. Kinyu Oji
E-mail : amittrading@pearls.jp E-mail : hanai-pearl@kcc.zaq.ne.jp E-mail : samirjaveri@gmail.com E-mail : meishinpearl@yahoo.co.jp
1-K16 Anmol Gems Ltd 1-LO7 Hasegawa Pearl Trading Co Ltd Kaspar Pearl Co., Ltd 1-P25 Mihara Pearl Co Ltd
Contact Person : Mr. Doshi Sahil Contact Person : Mr. YOSHIHIRO HASEGAWA Contact Person : Mr. Hirohisa Wada Contact Person : Ms. MAKI MIHARA
E-mail : sahil@aglpearls.com E-mail : hase-747@ta3.so-net.ne.jp E-mail : kaspar@kasparig.com WechatID : Mihara-pear!
Asia Pearl Japan Ltd Hayashi Pearl Co Ltd 1-N34 Kitamura Pearls Co Ltd 1-K33 Miki Co., Ltd
Contact Person : Mr. VIJAY CHOKSI Contact Person : Mr. TETSUO HAYASHI Contact Person : Mr. Masayuki Kinugasa Contact Person : Mr. Shinji Tani
E-mail : contact@asiapearljapan.com E-mail : tetsuoh9@gmail.com E-mail : kinugasa@kitamura-pearls.co.jp E-mail : tanishinn@aol.com
Champion Pearl Co Ltd Hinata Trading Co., Ltd Kitano Pearl 1-N33 Mine Pearl
Contact Person : Mr. YUKITO MIYAMOTO Contact Person : Mr. Alexander Mueller Contact Person : Mr. CHINTAN JHAVERI Contact Person : Mr. HISAMINE KOBAYASHI
E-mail : champion-pearl.1984@ma2.dion.ne.jp E-mail : contact@hinatatrading.com E-mail : kitanopearl@gmail.com E-mail : info@mine-pearl.co.jp
1-K39 Continental Pearl Co. Ltd 1-J14 Hirano Trading Co., Ltd 1-J18 Kobe Pearls & Gems Co Ltd 1-L29 Misaki Trading Co Inc
Contact Person : Mr. Suraj Shah Contact Person : Mr. CHIHIRO NAGAI Contact Person : Ms. Yamaguchi Contact Person : Mr. ATSUHIUKO IKEDA
E-mail : suraj@continentalpearl.com E-mail : c-nagai@hirano-trading.co.jp E-mail : kobepearlsandgems@gmail.com E-mail : ikeda@misakitrading.com
1-K25 Create Gem International Corp 1-K19 Hosei Co Ltd 1-L33 Kokusai Shinju Co Ltd 1-N30 Mitsushima Pearl
Contact Person : Mr. Yoshitaka Toyosaki Contact Person : Mr. Masahiro Takamatsu Contact Person : Mr. Hitesh Jhaveri Contact Person : Mr. Masafumi Shiroyama
E-mail : yoshi@creategem.com E-mail : sales@pearlshosei.co.jp E-mail : hitesh.jhaveri@yahoo.com E-mail : mismp@carrot.ocn.ne.jp
1-K10 Crown Impex 1-JO6& Hyogo Pref.Gov., 1-N41 Komatsu Cutting Factory 1-K08 Mizuki Pearl Co., Ltd
Contact Person : Mr. CHIRAG SARKAR Kobe City Govt., JPEA Contact Person : Mr. KAZUHITO KOMATSU Contact Person : Ms. SAWAE FURUTO
E-mail : MAIL@CROWN-IMPEX.COM Contact Person : Mr. Yoshihiro Utsumi E-mail : mail@facetedpearl.com E-mail : furuto@mizukipearl.com
B E-mail : jpeahk@gmail.com
1-K02 Daiichi Trading Co Ltd Imakei Pearl Co Ltd Komatsu Pearl Trading Co Ltd 1-KO6 Motoyama Pearls
Contact Person : Mr. Hiroshi Norioka Contact Person : Ms. MARIA TSE Contact Person : Mr. MAKOTO KOMATSU Contact Person : Mr. KOTARO DOBA
E-mail : norioka@edute.com E-mail : sales@imakei-hk.com E-mail : satemakoto@yahoo.co.jp E-mail : motoyamapearls@gol.com
1-N19 Daiwa Jewelry Co., Ltd Inoue Pearl Co., Ltd Koukai Pearl Co Ltd Murayama Pearl Co., Ltd
Contact Person : Mr. Takafumi Mukai Contact Person : Mr. Seiji Inoue Contact Person : Mr. Kairyu Yoshimura Contact Person : Mr. AKIRA MURAYAMA
E-mail : info@daiwa-jewelry.com E-mail : info@inouepearl.com E-mail : koukaipearl2721@if-n.ne.jp E-mail : m-pearl.0709.ak@docomo.ne.jp
1-L01 Eiko Pearl Co Ltd 1-K43 Isowa International Co Ltd K's Trading Myojou Jewelry Co Ltd
Contact Person : Mr. Kasamatsu Kobayashi Contact Person : Mr. Hiro. Isowa Contact Person : Mr. Tatsushi Kageyama Contact Person : Mr. Satoshi Chino
E-mail : eiko@eikopearl.com E-mail : hiroisowa@hotmail.com E-mail : kstradingkobe@yahoo.co.jp E-mail : info@myoujyou.co.jp
1-P31 EK Pearl Co., Ltd. 1-L26 Isowa Pearl East Co Ltd 1-L25 Kuramoto Pearl Co Ltd Nagafuji Pearl Co., Ltd

Contact Person : Mr. Yoshio Koyama
E-mail : kobe@ekpearl.com

Contact Person : Mr. Sojiro Isowa
E-mail : ichibanpearl@gmail.com

Contact Person : Mr. Tatsu Kuramoto
E-mail : kurpearl@mx5.nisiq.net

Contact Person : Mr. Yasuo Nagafuiji
E-mail : nagafuji-pearl@kcc.zaq.ne.jp
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1-N25

Japan External Trade Organization

JETRO TOKYO

( Headquaters )

Nagahori Corporation

Contact Person : Mr. MASAYUKI SANADA
E-mail : masayuki.sanada@nagahori.co.jp

Pearl House Co., Ltd.

Contact Person : Mr. Tomio Yoshida
E-mail : p-house@pluto.plala.or.jp

Shimada Trading Co Ltd

Contact Person : Mr. Masaki Shimada
E-mail : islandkobe@gmail.com

Urban Network Co., Ltd

Contact Person : Mr. Mitsuya Sasaka
E-mail : ms@urban-network.co.jp

Address ARK Mori Building 6F, 12-32, 1-N38
Akasaka 1-chome, Minato-ku,
Tokyo 107-6006, JAPAN

TEL +81-3-3582-5546

URL https: //www.jetro.go.jp/en

JETRO HONG KONG

Address Room4001, 40/F., Hopewell Centre,
183 Queen's Road East, Wan Chai,
HONG KONG, CHINA

TEL +852-2526-4067

URL https://www jetro.go.jo/hongkong

MAFF

Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries

Contact Person : Mr. Satoshi Okamoto
E-mail : okamoto@aqua.ocn.ne.jp

Contact Person : Mr. Yuichi Nakamura
E-mail : pjnakamura@hotmail.com

R

Contact Person : Mr. Hiroaki Tanioka
E-mail : sspsyuwa@estate.ocn.ne.jp

Ministry of Agriculture, I-N36 OKKO Pearl Co,, Ltd. 1-L34 Rockkaku Co Ltd 1-N44 T.P.C Co,, Ltd
Forestry and Fisheries Contact Person : Mr. Satoshi Nakagawa Contact Person : Mr. Yukio Nakai Contact Person : Mr. Hiroyuki Tanaka
E-mail : okko@arrow.ocn.ne.jp E-mail : rockkaku@nakai.name E-mail : tanaka@tpc-co.co.jp
Address 1-2-1, Kasumigaseki, Chiyoda-ku,
Tokyo100-8950, JAPAN 1-N43 Okuda Pearl Trading Co., Ltd. 1-L09 Royal Trading Co Ltd 1-L42 TAKAHASHI PEARL CO., LTD.
TEL +81-3-3502-8111 Contact Person : Mr. Takuro Okuda Contact Person : Mr. SHINJI MOCHIZUKI Contact Person : Mr. SHI JIAN
E-mail : optkobe@mb.infoweb.ne.jp E-mail : royal-t@mia.ne.jp E-mail : takahashipearl@gmail.com
URL http://www.maff.go.jp/e/index.html
I-N35 OP Trading Co., Ltd. I-NO3Z Sanbi Shinju Co Ltd 1-P33 Tanabe Pearl Farm Co., Ltd
Contact Person : Mr. Hisashi Sato Contact Person : Ms. Kinn Lee Contact Person : Mr. TOMOKAZU TANABE
E-mail : opt@otsuki-pearl.co.jp E-mail : sanbishinju@alto.ocn.ne.jp E-mail : info@tanabe-pearl.com
1-P29 OSAKA PEARL 1-L14 Sanish Pearl 1-L37 Tanaka Pearl Co Ltd
Contact Person : Mr. Taro Hattori Contact Person : Mr. Sanjeev Zaveri Contact Person : Mr. Nobuaki Kaneko
E-mail : info@osaka-pearl.com E-mail : sanishpearl@yahoo.com E-mail : tanakapearicoltd@gmail.com
1-L13 OTOWA Inc. Seibido Pearl Co Ltd 1-K37 Tiara Pearl
0 Contact Person : Mr. Morihiro Yamamoto Contact Person : Mr. KOJI ISOWA Contact Person : Mr. Rajen Jhaveri
E-mail : otowa.tokyo@adagio.ocn.ne.jp WechatID : SeibidoPearl| E-mail : rajentiara@yahoo.com
[ 1-N11 Otsuki Pearl Co., Ltd. 1-J02 Sekai Sinju Export Co Ltd 1-L40 Tokyo Pearl Co., Ltd.
N Contact Person : Mr. Hiroya Inayama Contact Person : Mr. Deepak Jhaveri Contact Person :Mr. Ken Maemura
' 4 E-mail : exp@otsuki-pearl.co.jp E-mail : Sekaisinju@hotmail.com E-mail : maemura@tokyopearl.co.jp
X | K 1-K09 P&J Co., Ltd. Shiba Shinju Kobe T's Trading
X Contact Person : Ms. Saeko Yamazaki Contact Person : Mr. Sai Wang Contact Person : Mr. Tatsuo Tobinaga
E-mail : sales@pandj.co.jp E-mail : shinjushiba@gmail.com E-mail : tstrading.pearl@gmail.com
Papessa Ltd 1-L02 Shima Pearl Club Union Pearl Co Ltd

PR

Contact Person : Mr. Kiichiro Shimizu
E-mail : tomo@papessa.com

Contact Person : Mr. HIROSHI MAEDA
E-mail : info@urakei.com

Contact Person : Mr. HIROMICHI NAKAGAWA
E-mail : hiromichi@unionpearl.com

1-L15

Paras Pearls Co. Ltd.

Contact Person : Mr. NIRMAM JAVERI
E-mail : nirmamj@hotmail.com

Shima Shinju Co., Ltd

Contact Person : Mr. FUTOSHI HIRAGA
E-mail : shima-s@shima.mctv.ne.jp

1-L10

United Pearl

Contact Person : Mr. Dilip Jhaveri
E-mail : unitedpearljapan@gmail.com

8 New York Pearl 1-K26 Pearl International Co Ltd 1-K44 SHINYU 1-K32 Uto Shinju Co Ltd
Contact Person : Mr. Sho Sugimoto Contact Person : Mr. Raj Shah Contact Person : Mr. Tatsuki Ishibe Contact Person : Ms. KYOKO UTO
E-mail : shosugimoto.nyp@gmail.com E-mail : raj@pearl-international.com E-mail : shinyu.inc@smile.ocn.ne.jp E-mail : headoffice@uto-shinju.com
Ninomiya Pearl Co., Ltd 1-J08 Pearl Jewelry lto, Inc. 1-K01 Somaki Pearl Co Ltd 1-NO9 Whiterock Co., Ltd
Contact Person : Mr. Hideki Ninomiya Contact Person : Mr. Daisuke Ito Contact Person : Mr. YOSHIMITSU SOMAKI Contact Person : Mr. SHOICHI SHIRAIWA
E-mail : info@ninomiya-pearl.co.jp E-mail : pj-ito@carol.ocn.ne.jp E-mail : somaki-p@mint.or.jp E-mail :
s.shoichi@whiterock-ceramic.com
Nippon Taiyo Boeki Shokai 1-N26 Pearls Jewels Export 1-KO7 Spica Co Ltd 1-L41 Yamagiwa Co Ltd
(Sarkar) Contact Person : Mr. NITISH L SARKAR Contact Person : Ms. Marie TAMURA Contact Person : Mr. MASAMI YAMAGIWA
Contact Person : Mr. RC SARKAR E-mail : nitish@po.mmm.ne.jp E-mail : mari@spicapearl.co.jp E-mail : yamagiwa.offices@gmail.com
E-mail : sarkar@po.mmm.ne.jp
1-K38 Ohmi Pearl Co., Ltd 1-K20 Pearlway Co Ltd -N39 Suzuki Kougei Co Ltd
Contact Person : Mr. Ryosuke Ohmi Contact Person : Ms. Chika Kobayashi Contact Person : Ms. CHIKAGE SUZUKI
E-mail : ohmipearl@gmail.com E-mail : sales@peariway.net E-mail : info@suzukikougei.co.jp
1-K14 Okamoto Pearl Co Ltd 1-L08 PJ Nakamura International 1-L19 Syuwa

This material is distributed by JETRO
Hong Kong on behalf of Japan External
Trede Organization, Tokyo, Japan.
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*All information in this publication is
verified to the best of JETRO’s ability.
However, JETRO does not accept
responsibility for any loss or damage
arising from any reliance on it.






